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EED ([ED
MCCAIN SURECRISP SKIN-ON THIN FRIES

4X2.27KG

Mccain Surecrisp Skin-on Thin Fries 4x2.27kg

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
THIN CUT CRISPY COATED CHIPS CUT FROM BRITISH POTATOES WITH THE SKIN LEFT ON

Brand McCain Foods Ltd
Manufacturer Product Code 1000007853

Product Type Food
Product Category Potato Products
Storage Type Frozen
Erudus ID 9b1b289¢105c443999d239b10559%eade
Specification Type Fruit and Vegetables
Inner Component GTIN 5010228004532
Outer Case GTIN 05010228504537
(Ta1viIn
N N’
INGREDIENTS Ingredient Declaration

Potatoes 91%, Batter (Modified Potato Starch, Rice Flour, Pea Dextrin, Pea Fibre, Stabiliser (Xanthan Gum), Pea Protein), Vegetable
Oils (Rapeseed, Sunflower) - in varying proportions, Salt

ALLERGENS Product Contains:
Celery/Celeriac No Mustard No
Cereals Containing Gluten No Nuts (Tree) No
Barley No Almond nuts No
Oats No Brazil nuts No
Rye No Cashew nuts No
Wheat (including Spelt and Khorasan) No Hazelnuts No
Crustacea No Macadamia (Queensland) nuts No
Eggs No Pecan nuts No
Fish No Pistachio nuts No
Lupin No Walnuts No
Milk No Peanuts No
Molluscs No Sesame Seeds No
Soybeans No
Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites No
DIET Vegan Diet Vegetarian Diet
SUITABILITY
Halal Diet Certified Kosher Diet Certified
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CONTACT
INFORMATION

Nutrient

Energy (kJ)
Energy (kcal)
Fat
of which Saturates
Carbohydrate
of which Sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt

Sodium

Serving Size

Directions For Use

Each 100g/ml portion contains:

Energy Fat
585 K| 368

139 kcal MED

7% 5%

Typical values per 100g/ml : Energy 139kcal / 585k]

180 g

of your reference intake.

per 100g

585K
139 kcal
36¢g
04g
23g
<05¢g
25¢g
23g
031g
87.7 mg

RI per 100g

7%
7%
5%
2%
9%

1%

5%

5%

per 180g serving

1053 K
250.2 kcal
6.5¢g
0.7g
AM4g
09¢g
45¢g
41g
06g
157.9 mg

RI per 180g
serving

13%
13%
9%
4%
16%

1%

8%

10%

Customer Instructions: For best results cook from FROZEN. Do not overcook. Cooking directions based on 500g of product. For

different quantities adjust cooking time accordingly. For all cook methods see www.mccainfoodservice.co.uk/cookinginstructions

For best chip frying practice see www.goodfries.eu GB McCain cook methods QR code COOKING GUIDELINES DEEP FRY FROM

FROZEN 175°C / 350°F 3 - 3% minutes

Storage Instructions

Storage: Keep frozen at -18°C or below IF THAWED DO NOT REFREEZE

Product Country of Origin/Place of

Provenance
Address

McCain Foods Ltd
McCain Foods Ltd
Havers Hill
Scarborough
North Yorkshire
YO11 3BS
England

United Kingdom

The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the
information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always
read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus.
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http://erudus.com/

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site.
Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.
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