

Version 2.0



# MCCAIN SURECRISP SKIN-ON THIN FRIES 4X2.27KG

Mccain Surecrisp Skin-on Thin Fries 4x2.27kg

#### PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

THIN CUT CRISPY COATED CHIPS CUT FROM BRITISH POTATOES WITH THE SKIN LEFT ON

Brand	McCain Foods Ltd
Manufacturer Product Code	1000007853
Product Type	Food
Product Category	Potato Products
Storage Type	Frozen
Erudus ID	9b1b289c105c443999d239b10559eade
Specification Type	Fruit and Vegetables



erudus

Inner Component GTIN	5010228004532
Outer Case GTIN	05010228504537









INGREDIENTS

#### **Ingredient Declaration**

Potatoes 91%, Batter (Modified Potato Starch, Rice Flour, Pea Dextrin, Pea Fibre, Stabiliser (Xanthan Gum), Pea Protein), Vegetable Oils (Rapeseed, Sunflower) - in varying proportions, Salt

ALLERGENS

#### **Product Contains:**

Celery/Celeriac	No
Cereals Containing Gluten	No
Barley	No
Oats	No
Rye	No
Wheat (including Spelt and Khorasan)	No
Crustacea	No
Eggs	No
Fish	No
Lupin	No
Milk	No
Molluscs	No

Mustard	No
Nuts (Tree)	No
Almond nuts	No
Brazil nuts	No
Cashew nuts	No
Hazelnuts	No
Macadamia (Queensland) nuts	No
Pecan nuts	No
Pistachio nuts	No
Walnuts	No
Peanuts	No
Sesame Seeds	No
Soybeans	No
Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites	No

Suitable for

Nov 05, 2024 13:27

Certified

DIET SUITABILITY

©2024 ERUDUS Ltd. All rights reserved.

Vegan Diet	Suitable for
Halal Diet	Certified

1/3

Vegetarian Diet

**Kosher Diet** 

Energy Fat Saturates Salt Sugars 585 kJ 3.6 g 0.31 g 0.4g< 0.5 g139 kcal MED LOW LOW MED 7% 5% 5%

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g/ml : Energy 139kcal / 585kJ

Nutrient	per 100g	RI per 100g	per 180g serving	RI per 180g serving	
Energy (kJ)	585 kJ	7%	1053 kJ	13%	
Energy (kcal)	139 kcal	7%	250.2 kcal	13%	
Fat	3.6 g	5%	6.5 g	9%	
of which Saturates	0.4 g	2%	0.7 g	4%	
Carbohydrate	23 g	9%	41.4 g	16%	
of which Sugars	< 0.5 g	1%	0.9 g	1%	
Fibre	2.5 g		4.5 g		
Protein	2.3 g	5%	4.1 g	8%	
Salt	0.31 g	5%	0.6 g	10%	
Sodium	87.7 mg		157.9 mg		

HANDLING & STORAGE INFORMATION

### **Directions For Use**

Customer Instructions: For best results cook from FROZEN. Do not overcook. Cooking directions based on 500g of product. For different quantities adjust cooking time accordingly. For all cook methods see www.mccainfoodservice.co.uk/cookinginstructions For best chip frying practice see www.goodfries.eu GB McCain cook methods QR code COOKING GUIDELINES DEEP FRY FROM FROZEN 175°C / 350°F 3 - 3½ minutes

## Storage Instructions

Storage: Keep frozen at -18°C or below IF THAWED DO NOT REFREEZE

ORIGIN

#### **Product Country of Origin/Place of** United Kingdom

#### Provenance

CONTACT Address
INFORMATION Magazine

McCain Foods Ltd McCain Foods Ltd Havers Hill Scarborough North Yorkshire YO11 3BS

England

P: (Phone) 01723 584141

The information on the <u>Erudus System</u> has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site.

Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.